
ACT TEST PREPARATION
SIGN UP FOR CLASSES TODAY!!!  

LOCATED AT UCSD'S BARRETT ROOM

Date/Time Class/Tes
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CALL TODAY: (858) 410- 2527 
EMAIL: INFO@UNLIMITEDLEARNING.COM

Our comprehensive ACT course offers lectures specifically tailored to
each of the 4 multiple choice sections (English, Math, Reading,
Science) and guided practice through the Writing portion of the exam.
We focus on teaching the fundamentals of each section and coaching
students through our proven test-taking strategies.  

With a heavy focus on experience and exposure, we provide over 5,000
practice problems and access to more than 20 practice tests using our
online student portal. This portal not only allows students and parents
access to their progress and additional practice ACT tests, but it tracks
and highlights specific areas of weakness based on the questions a
student answers incorrectly. This allows us to focus on each student’s
individual weaknesses and turn them into strengths!



July (9 weeks)
Date/Time Class/Test 
Thursday, July 12 (5-9pm)    

Saturday, July 14 (9-1pm 

Thursday, July 19 (5-9pm)   

Thursday, July 26 (5-9pm)   

Saturday, July 28 (9-1pm)   

Tuesday, July 31 (5-9pm) 

Thursday, August 9 (5-9pm)   

Saturday, August 11 (9-1pm)   

Thursday, August 16 (5-9pm) 

Thursday, August 23 (5-9pm)   

Saturday, August 25 (9-1pm)   

Thursday, August 30 (5-9pm) 

Thursday, September 6 (5-9pm)   
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Mock Test 

Lecture 

Lecture 

Mock Test 

Lecture 

Lecture 

Mock Test 

Lecture 

Lecture 

Mock Test 

Lecture 

Lecture

August (11 weeks)

Wednesday, August 15 (5-9pm)    

Saturday, August 18 (9-1pm)     

Wednesday, August 22 (5-9pm)    

Wednesday,August 29 (5-9pm)   

Saturday, September 1 (5-9pm)   

Wednesday, September 5 (9-1pm) 

Wednesday, September 12 (5-9pm)   

Saturday, September 15 (9-1pm)   

Wednesday, September 19 (5-9pm) 

Wednesday, September 26 (5-9pm)   

Saturday, September 29 (9-1pm)  

Wednesday, October 26 (5-9pm)   

Wednesday, October 10 (5-9pm)  

Saturday, October 13 (9-1pm)  

Wednesday, October 17 26 (5-9pm)   

Wednesday, October 24 (5-9pm)  
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Lecture 

Mock Tes

Lecture 

Lecture 

Mock Tes

Lecture 

Lecture 
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Lecture 

Mock Tes

Lecture 

Lecture

Lecture   

Mock Test   

Lecture 

Lecture 

Mock Test 

Lecture 

Lecture 
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Lecture 

Lecture 

Mock Test 

Lecture 

Lecture 

Mock Test 

Lecture 

Lecture

Date/Time Class/Test 

$1150 $1350

MATERIALS PROVIDED
As part of registering for the Unlimited Learning ACT Summer Course
you will receive each of the following materials FREE of charge:  
1. The Official ACT Prep Guide (Guided practice through each of the 4
multiple choice sections and 3 practice tests paired with explanations of
each answer)  
 2. Grammar Workbook (Teaches and tests the 24 most common
grammar rules tested on the ACT)  
 3. Unlimited Learning Math Workbook  
(Our own math curriculum adapted to the most commonly tested math
concepts with paired practice worksheets)  
 4. Access to an additional 20 practice ACT tests 

Includes 3 workbooks and 

access to over 20 real tests!



Our clients love 

us on Yelp!

Don't miss your chance 

 to register for the act!!!

Registration Deadline: 8/10/18  
Late Registration Deadline: 8/26/18  
ACT Test Date: 9/8/18                     

September ACT

October ACT

Registration Deadline: 9/28/18  
Late Registration Deadline: 10/14/18
ACT Test Date: 10/27/18                  
  

Unlimited Learning Course

July Course Registration Deadline: 7/6/18  
August Registration Deadline: 8/8/18  

SIGN UP TODAY AND RECEIVE OUR EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT 
                   


